
TEILNEHMER A-Z
SOC FRÜHEINTEILERTAGE 2

Mi, 18.01.23 Do, 19.01.23 Fr, 20.01.23
A AKU C 213 Christian Heil christian.heil@handelsagentur-heil.de 09:00-17:00

Algemare B 205 Stephan Simon stephansimon@gmx.at 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
Allrounder by Mephisto B 228 Alexander Lehner alexlehner@web.de 10:00-16:00 10:00-16:00 10:00-15:30
ara B 208 Michael Zellmer m.zellmer@ara-shoes.de Uhrzeit tbd
Aztech Mountain Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00

B Bockstiegel B 205 Stephan Simon stephansimon@gmx.at 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
C Caprice B 223 Adalbert Irrgang a.irrgang@t-online.de 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00

COLMAR Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
COLMAR Originals Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
COLMAR Originals Footwear Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
Colourwear Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
Contigo D 215 Ines Weidner i.weidner@action-sports.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
cotopaxi D 215 Ines Weidner i.weidner@action-sports.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00

D Deha Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
DIEMME C 211 Horst Renner info@renner-sports.com 10:00-17:00 10:00-17:00 10:00-17:00
DOLOMITE C 211 Horst Renner info@renner-sports.com 10:00-17:00 10:00-17:00 10:00-17:00
DYNASTAR C 213 Christian Heil christian.heil@handelsagentur-heil.de 09:00-17:00

E Ecco C 230 Peter Kaufmann pkau@ecco.com 09:00-16:30 09:00-16:30 09:00-16:30
Ecco C 230 Stephan Lee step@ecco.com 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00

F Fun4U A 215 Peter Fischer 09:00-18:00
G Gabor C 222 Udo Sabisch u.sabisch@gabor.de 08:00-19:00 08:00-19:00 08:00-19:00

Gabor Comfort B 207 Robin Lützenburger r.luetzenburger@gabor.de 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-15:00
Grisport C 220 Hans-Peter Dietlmeier info@dietlmeier-hv.de 09:00-16:00 09:00-16:00 09:00-16:00

I ICEBUG A 132 Claudia Niemeyer claudia.niemeyer@icebug.com 09:00-15:00 09:00-16:00
Igi & Co B 225 Melanie Tretter mtretter@t-online.de 09:00-15:30 09:00-15:00

J Jana  C 209 Reiner Nottensteiner reiner.nottensteiner@jana-shoes.com 09:00-17:00 09:00-15:00
K kamik C 213 Christian Heil christian.heil@handelsagentur-heil.de 09:00-17:00

Kastinger B 209 Andy Huttner a.huttner@lemipan.com 10:00-17:00 10:00-17:00
L LANGE C 213 Christian Heil christian.heil@handelsagentur-heil.de 09:00-17:00

Lloyd C 214 Steffen Thies thies@lloyd.com 09:00-18:00 09:00-12:00
LOOK C 213 Christian Heil christian.heil@handelsagentur-heil.de 09:00-17:00
Lurchi C 203 Jessica Schoberth jessica.schoberth@salamander.de 10:00-14:00 10:00-14:00 10:00-14:00

M MEINDL Shoes for Actives B 230 Florian Beck 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
MEINDL Shoes for Actives B230 Rudi Anneser r.anneser@t-online.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
MEPHISTO C 207 Klaus Ziemba klaus.ziemba@mephisto.com 09:00-16:00 09:00-16:00 09:00-16:00
MEPHISTO ORIGINALS C 207 Klaus Ziemba klaus.ziemba@mephisto.com 09:00-16:00 09:00-16:00 09:00-16:00

N Nike Swim D 215 Ines Weidner i.weidner@action-sports.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
NORDICA A 215 Peter Fischer 09:00-18:00
North Sails Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00

O OLANG C 211 Horst Renner info@renner-sports.com 10:00-17:00 10:00-17:00 10:00-17:00
P Primigi B 225 Melanie Tretter mtretter@t-online.de 09:00-15:30 09:00-15:00
R Remonte B 206 Kai Rehberg k.rehberg@remonte.de 08:30-18:00 08:30-18:00 08:30-18:00

Rollerblade A 215 Peter Fischer 09:00-18:00
S Salamander C 203 Jessica Schoberth jessica.schoberth@salamander.de 10:00-14:00 10:00-14:00 10:00-14:00

SIDAS C 213 Christian Heil christian.heil@handelsagentur-heil.de 09:00-17:00
SKECHERS B 111 Sandra Groer sandrag@eu.skechers.com 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
SKECHERS Kids B 111 Sandra Groer sandrag@eu.skechers.com 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
SKECHERS Performance B 111 Sandra Groer sandrag@eu.skechers.com 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
SKECHERS Sport  B 111 Sandra Groer sandrag@eu.skechers.com 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
Smartbob A 215 Peter Fischer 09:00-18:00
Spektrum  Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
state of elevenate Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
SUNFLEX A 215 Peter Fischer 09:00-18:00

T Tamaris C 224-225 Anton Preitsameter anton.preitsameter@tamaris.com 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
Tamaris Comfort C 209 Reiner Nottensteiner reiner.nottensteiner@jana-shoes.com 09:00-17:00 09:00-15:00
Teva D 215 Ines Weidner i.weidner@action-sports.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
therm-ic C 213 Christian Heil christian.heil@handelsagentur-heil.de 09:00-17:00

W Warmbat D 215 Ines Weidner i.weidner@action-sports.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
Westland by Josef Seibel B 205 Stephan Simon stephansimon@gmx.at 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00

X X-BIONIC Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
X-Socks Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00


